                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

JLS-LLE-IFS105SE.B1 Integrated Round 12V Sensor 5.0
JLS-LLE-IFS105SE.B2 Integrated Round 12V Sensor Dual 0-10V 5.0
Ordering Guide
JLS-LLE-EFS106 SERIES HIGH BAY SENSOR
REQUIREMENTS
• Lens sold separately
• Requires Dim-to-Off LED drivers with 12V AUX output
• Requires one of the BH4/SC01/Zhaga receptacles
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
MODEL  BASE COLOR PHOTOCELL TYPE BLUETOOTH VERSION DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-EFS106-BH4.A0
BH4
White DLH*
4.2
High Bay Sensor
JLS-LLE-EFS106-BH4.A0 5.0
JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX.A0
AUX
4.2
JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX.B1 5.0
JLS-LLE-EFS106-Z10.A0
Zhaga-Z10
4.2
JLS-LLE-EFS106-Z10.B1 5.0
Ordering Guide
MODEL  TYPE DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-HBL1-2-W Lens High Bay Lens 20ft to 40ft Mounting Height
JLS-LLE-HBL3-2-W Lens High Bay Lens 20ft to 50ft Mounting Height
JLS-LLE-MBL1-2-W Lens Middle Bay Lens
JLS-LLE-BH4 Base BH4 Mating Receptacle
JLS-LLE-SC01 Base Mating Receptacle
JLS-LLE-SC03 Base Turnable Mating Receptacle
Accessory Ordering Guide
JLS-LLE-EFS106 SERIES HIGH BAY SENSOR
* DLH = Daylight Harvesting
WIRING
MATING RECEPTACLES (Not included in the product package)
JLS-LLE-BH4 JLS-LLE-BH4 JLS-LLE-SC03